-#LJCC	85.6	NOTICE OF	DEFAULT AND ELECTION	Vol. Mgy Page	17095
Refe BER	rence is made to the T ZEBBERMAN	hat certain trust d	eed made by RONAL	D S. FREEMAN and	1
	KT AMAMIT	001101011			, as grantor,
in favor of .	LESTER LOI	RMIS and DA	LE COMPANY RLENE J. LORMIS		
dated De	ecember 16	, 19.80 , recor	ded January 9	1081 :- 11	, as beneficiar
V M Will where	(a L11 )	County, Oregon, in	RLENE J. LORMIS ded January 9 book/red/volume No. M	81 at page 3	ortgage records 78
property sit	uated in said coun	ty and state, to-w	t:	which), covering the follow	ving described re
The office MORE	South one-h the Willamet	VMD F	ion 26, Township , in the County	35 South, Range of Klamath, State	ll East e of Orego
an a		an antonend a suga		A construction of the second s	
1977 - Torres A. 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 1977 - 19 1977 -	n ann an a	. 49 J.			
	習得은 나는 것 것	e e st			
	÷				
	n de la companya de l La companya de la comp		12 C 1 C 1 C 1 C 1 C 1 C 1 C 1 C 1 C 1 C		
				dare en en ante en	
	$\Psi = \{ x_1, \dots, y_n \} \in \{ 1 \}$				
or counties in instituted to proceeding h There	n which the above recover the debt, c as been instituted, is a default by th ed, or by their suc ch provision; the c	e described real pr or any part thereo such action or pr he grantor or othe cessor in interest, default for which i	assignments of the trust e been made except as reco operty is situate; further, f, now remaining secured b oceeding has been dismisse r person owing an obligati with respect to provisions oreclosure is made is gran	that no action, suit or pro by the said trust deed, or, ed. ion, the performance of wh therein which authorize sa for's follows to powerbear	rds of the county ceeding has been if such action of lich is secured by le in the event of
derault of suc		$\square \cap \Pi^{+} \cap \Omega^{+} \cap \Pi^{+} \cap \Omega^{+} \cap $			
sums: Fail	ule lo dav i				110 . 117
sums: Fail	ule lo dav i	1984, Sept	ember 1, 1984, an	d payments due t	ue July 1, hereafter
sums: 1984	, August 1,	, <b></b>	2 1904, all	iu payments due t	hereafter.
sums: 1984	, August 1,	, <b></b>	2 1904, all	iu payments due t	hereafter.
By rea	, August 1, , taxes for	1982-83 and	1 1983-84 in the	sum of \$619.75 p	hereafter. lus intere
By rea due and paya	, August 1, , taxes for son of said defaul able, said sums bei	1982-83 and It, the beneficiary ing the following,	has declared all obligation o-wit:	sum of \$619.75 p	hereafter. lus intere
By rea due and paya	, August 1, , taxes for son of said defaul ble, said sums bein 545.50 with	1982-83 and It, the beneficiary ng the following, interest, at	has declared all obligation o-wit:	sum of \$619.75 p ssecured by said trust do	hereafter. lus intere
By rea due and paya	, August 1, , taxes for son of said defaul ble, said sums bei 545.50 with	1982-83 and It, the beneficiary ng the following, interest at	A 1983-84 in the has declared all obligation o-wit: 9% per annum fr	om July 1, 1984.	hereafter. lus intere
By rea due and paya	, August 1, , taxes for son of said defaul ble, said sums bei 545.50 with	1982-83 and It, the beneficiary ng the following, interest at	has declared all obligation o-wit:	om July 1, 1984.	hereafter. lus intere
By rea due and paya	, August 1, , taxes for son of said defaul ble, said sums bei 545.50 with	1982-83 and It, the beneficiary ng the following, interest at	A 1983-84 in the has declared all obligation o-wit: 9% per annum fr	om July 1, 1984.	hereafter. lus intere

86.795, and to cause to be sold at public auction to the highest bidder for cash the interest in the said described property which the grantor had, or had the power to convey, at the time of the execution by him of the trust deed, together with any interest the grantor or his successors in interest acquired after the execution of the trust deed, together obligations secured by said trust deed and the expenses of the sale, including the compensations of the trustee as provided by law, and the reasonable fees of trustee's attorneys. Said sale will be held at the hour of 10:00 c'clock be the sale.

cK G.60

Other than as shown of record, neither the said beneficiary nor the said trustee has any actual notice of any person having or claiming to have any lien upon or interest in the real property hereinabove described subsequent to the interest of the trustee in the trust deed, or of any successor in interest to the grantor or of any lessee or other person in possession of or occupying the property, except: 1951

Ê

A MARTINE OF NAME AND LAST KNOWN ADDRESS A MALES A MALE OF NATURE OF RIGHT, LIEN OR INTEREST n an arthur a construction and are say a construction reader to prepare the test of the set of the

public modern to due feature activity and the

4 terra

The white the first test of the power is course, as the power in the second states and (a) Sector of the state of the structure of the state of the state

1.111.111

Notice is further given that any person named in Section 86.760 of Oregon Revised Statutes has the right to have the foreclosure proceeding dismissed and the trust deed reinstated by payment to the beneficiary of the entire amount then due (other than such portion of said principal as would not then be due had no default occurred), together with costs and trustee's and attorney's fees as provided by law, at any time prior to five days before the date for said sale.

In construing this notice, the masculine gender includes the feminine and the neuter, the singular includes the plural, the word "grantor" includes any successor in interest to the grantor as well as any other persons owing an obligation, the performance of which is secured by said trust deed, the words "trustee" and "beneficiary" include their

respective successors in interest, if any.	1 L L D S La		
DATED: October 2			
eta, en la construcción de la const	Trustee <b>Emeticizy</b> (State which)		
(If the signer of the obove is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment opposite.) (ORS	1		
STATE OF OREGON,	STATE OF OREGON, County of		
County of Klamath )ss.			
October み 19 84	Personally appeared		
Personally appeared the above named	who, being duly sworn, did say that he is the		
Timothy A. Bailey	a gast in the sadde for the second state		
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be	of		
municipality woluntary act and deed.	a corporation, and that the seal allixed to the foregoing instrument is the		
A. A. A. A.	corporate seal of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in behalt of said corporation by authority of its board of directors;		
Before me:	and acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.		
	Before me:		
(SEAL) phyle: M anold	OFFICIAL		
Notary Public for Oregon	Notary Public for Oregon SEAL)		
DUDL My commission expires: 4-4-88	My commission expires:		
	1		
NOTICE OF DEFAULT AND	STATE OF OREGON, $\{ss.\}$		
ELECTION TO SELL	and the Contract and County of Klamath		
(FORM No. 884) - 244 (1999) - 244 (1999)	I certify that the within instru-		
STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB, CO., PORTLAND, OR.	ment was received for record on the		
Re: Trust Deed From	.3rd. day ofOctober, 198,4		
	at		
Ronald S. Freeman and	in book/reel/volume NoMSH on		
Bert Zebberman Grantor	space reserved page .170.9.5. or as fee/file/instrument/		
To	RECORDER'S USE microfilm/reception No4.1.856		
Timothy A. Bailey	Record of Mortgages of said County.		
Successor Trusteo	Witness my hand and seal of		
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	County affixed.		
Crane & Bailey	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk		
540 Main Street, Suite 204	STARTE MARTE COCONCIA DE CINÀME		
	By TEm Grillin Deputy		
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 Fe	e: \$9.00 Index: \$1.00		

We build by the state sharp take Programmers